
Flickor 11
60m

9,43 Ellen Göransson -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
9,83 Maja Wrångemyr -04 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
10,18 Alma Holmberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
10,20 Kellie Tran -05 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
10,22 Ebba Sjöberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
10,34 Amanda Ehn -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
10,85 Alva Malmberg -05 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
11,24 Tilda Sjöberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
11,30 Lee Hagström -07 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari

600m

2,10,12 Maja Wrångemyr -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

Höjd

1,17 Alma Holmberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
1,12 Ellen Göransson -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
0,85 Lee Hagström -07 IK Ymer Uddevalla 21 Mars

Längd/zon

3,67 Maja Wrångemyr -04 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
3,47 Alma Holmberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
3,42 Amanda Ehn -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
3,19 Ebba Sjöberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
2,92 Anna Holmberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
2,82 Lee Hagström -07 IK Ymer Uddevalla 21 Mars
2,74 Tilda Sjöberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari

Kula (2kg)

7,38 Amanda Ehn -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
6,02 Maja Wrångemyr -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
5,94 Alma Holmberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
5,22 Ebba Sjöberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
4,93 Tilda Sjöberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
4,66 Kellie Tran -05 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari



Flickor 12
60m

9,14 Tyra Emardsson -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
9,45 Alva Skjeseth -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
9,58 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari
9,65 Linn Malmberg -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
9,92 Jonna Kronander -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December

200m

32,00 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
36,13 Linn Malmberg -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari

600m

2,04,80 Alva Skjeseth -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari

800m

2,59,44 Alva Skjeseth -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December
3,09,26 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari

Höjd

1,28 Alva Skjeseth -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December
1,25 Jonna Kronander -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari

Längd/zon

4,13 Tyra Emardsson -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
3,94 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
3,83 Linn Malmberg -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
3,48 Jonna Kronander -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

3-Steg/zon

8,57 Tyra Emardsson -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
7,61 Jonna Kronander -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November

Kula (2kg)

7,79 Tyra Emardsson -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
7,53 Jonna Kronander -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
7,46 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
6,74 Linn Malmberg -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari



Flickor 13
60m

8,46 Cajsa Augustsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
8,82 Ida Persson -02 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
8,86 Ebba Åhman -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
8,94 Sophie Reid -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
8,98 My Hagström -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
9,16 Melanie Simon -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
9,18 Saga Henriksson -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
9,22 Tyra Emardsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
9,34 Lina Berg -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
9,87 Amanda Norrby-Rydin -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December

200m

28,24 Cajsa Augustsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
29,24 Sophia Reid -02 IK Ymer Växjö 15 Mars
29,33 My Hagström -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari
29,66 Ebba Åhman -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari
30,29 Ida Persson -02 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
30,62 Melanie Simon -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
31,61 Lina Berg -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
31,88 Saga Henriksson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
32,77 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
35,13 Amanda Norrby-Rydin -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
35,17 Anna Torushvay -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December

800m

3,04,44 Amanda Norrby-Rydin -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

60m Häck (68cm)

9,84 Ebba Åhman -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
9,95 My Hagström -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
12,52 Melanie Simon -02 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
13,87 Amanda Norrby-Rydin -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December

Höjd

1,50 My Hagström -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
1,44 Ebba Åhman -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
1,37 Cajsa Augustsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
1,37 Melanie Simion -02 IK Ymer Växjö 14 Mars
1,30 Saga Henriksson -02 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
1,18 Emma Andersson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
1,16 Amanda Norrby-Rydin -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December

Längd/zon

4,82 Ida Persson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
4,64 Cajsa Augustsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
4,43 Ebba Åhman -02 IK Ymer Växjö 15 Mars
4,36 My Hagström -02 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
4,08 Melanie Simon -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
4,01 Sophia Reid -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
3,84 Saga Henriksson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
3,67 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
3,65 Amanda Norrby-Rydin -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
3,63 Lina Berg -02 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
3,38 Emma Andersson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
3,32 Anna Torushvay -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December

Kula (2kg)

11,39 Sophia Reid -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
10,81 Cajsa Augustsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
9,04 Lina Berg -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
8,64 My Hagström -02 IK Ymer Växjö 18 Januari
7,51 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari



7,36 Anna Torushvay -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December



Flickor 14
60m

7,92 Julia Wennersten -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
8,89 Lovisa Kling -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
8,92 Felicia Norrby-Rydin -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
8,94 Corinne Wessman -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
8,95 Alma Eriksson -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
9,02 Kerstin Nordangård -01 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
9,55 Agnes Uddgren -01 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari

200m

26,56 Julia Wennersten -01 IK Ymer Växjö 15 Mars
28,55 Felicia Norrby-Rydin -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
28,89 Corinne Wessman -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
29,75 Kerstin Nordangård -01 IK Ymer Växjö 15 Mars
29,94 Alma Eriksson -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
32,24 Agnes Uddgren -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November

60m Häck (76,2cm)

8,71 Julia Wennersten -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
10,43 Kerstin Nordangård -01 IK Ymer Växjö 15 Mars
11,24 Felicia Norrby-Rydin -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December

Höjd

1,44 Kerstin Nordangård -01 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
1,34 Agnes Uddgren -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

Längd

4,49 Corinne Wessman -01 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
4,23 Kerstin Nordangård -01 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
4,15 Felicia Norrby-Rydin -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
3,91 Lovisa Kling -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
3,83 Alma Eriksson -01 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
3,75 Agnes Uddgren -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November

3-Steg

9,17 Felicia Norrby-Rydin -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

Stav

3,05 Alma Eriksson -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November

Kula (3kg)

12,05 Corinne Wessman -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
8,91 Alma Eriksson -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari



Flickor 15
60m

7,93 Claudia Belgrave -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
8,06 Clara Augustsson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
8,54 Signe Hedin -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
8,77 Alice Henriksson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
8,78 Matilda Wohlin -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
8,84 Linn Andersson-Pitkänen -00 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
8,51 Ida Gustafsson -00 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari

60m Häck (76,2cm)

12,54 Klara Leijon -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 10 Januari

200m

25,93 Claudia Belgrave -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
27,22 Clara Augustsson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
28,39 Signe Hedin -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
29,23 Alice Henriksson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
29,70 Linn Andersson-Pitkänen -00 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
31,54 Gabriella Arnholdt Olsson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December

1000m

3,08,28 Matilda Wohlin -00 IK Ymer Örebro 8 Mars
3,28,32 Linn Andersson-Pitkänen -00 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
3,40,52 Klara Leijon -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
3,44,52 Eva Tadjouri -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

Höjd

1,48 Claudia Belgrave -00 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
1,38 Alice Henriksson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

Längd

5,79 Claudia Belgrave -00 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari
5,22 Signe Hedin -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
4,92 Clara Augustsson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
4,14 Alice Henriksson -00 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
3,40 Gabriella Arnholdt Olsson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December

3-Steg

10,73 Claudia Belgrave -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari

Kula (3kg)

10,00 Claudia Belgrave -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari



Flickor 17
60m

7,84 Emelie Rantzov -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 28 Februari
8,43 Vilma Snygg -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
8,67 Wilma Eriksson -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

200m

25,85 Emelie Rantzov -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
27,55 Vilma Snygg -99 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
29,66 Wilma Eriksson -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November

400m

1,02,49 Vilma Snygg -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari

600m

1,51,1 Emelie Rantzow -98 IK Ymer Norrköping 7 Februari

60m Häck (76,2cm)

8,92 Emelie Rantzov -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari
9,14 Wilma Eriksson -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November

Höjd

1,63 Emelie Rantzov -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
1,54 Wilma Eriksson -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
1,51 Miranda Sundberg -98 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari

Längd

5,62 Emelie Rantzov -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Mars
5,31 Vilma Snygg -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
4,73 Miranda Sundberg -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
4,47 Wilma Eriksson -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December

Kula (3kg)

12,61 Jennifer Rudberg -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
10,30 Emelie Rantzov -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
10,06 Wilma Eriksson -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December

Vikt (7,26kg)

12,83 Wilma Eriksson -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari

5-Kamp

3313p Emelie Rantzow -98 IK Ymer Norrköping 7 Februari



Flickor 19
60m

7,90 Amanda Öberg -96 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
8,41 Elina Lanndalen -97 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari

200m

27,22 Karin Ytterberg -97 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari

400m

1,00,09 Karin Ytterberg -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 Februari

60m Häck (84cm)

8,64 Amanda Öberg -96 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Mars
9,50 Karin Ytterberg -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari

Höjd

1,65 Elina Lanndalen -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari

Längd

4,91 Karin Ytterberg -97 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari
4,76 Elina Lanndalen -97 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari

Kula (4kg)

10,18 Karin Ytterberg -97 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari

Vikt (9,08kg)

15,29 Lina Hallberger -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 28 Februari



Kvinnor
60m

7,84 Emelie Rantzov -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 28 Februari
7,90 Amanda Öberg -96 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
7,92 Julia Wennersten -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
7,93 Claudia Belgrave -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
8,06 Clara Augustsson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
8,41 Elina Lanndalen -97 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
8,43 Vilma Snygg -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
8,46 Cajsa Augustsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
8,51 Ida Gustafsson -00 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
8,54 Signe Hedin -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
8,67 Wilma Eriksson -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
8,77 Alice Henriksson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
8,78 Matilda Wohlin -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
8,82 Ida Persson -02 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
8,84 Linn Andersson-Pitkänen -00 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
8,86 Ebba Åhman -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
8,89 Lovisa Kling -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
8,92 Felicia Norrby-Rydin -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
8,94 Corinne Wessman -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
8,94 Sophie Reid -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
8,95 Alma Eriksson -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
8,98 My Hagström -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
9,02 Kerstin Nordangård -01 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
9,14 Tyra Emardsson -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
9,16 Melanie Simon -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
9,18 Saga Henriksson -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
9,22 Tyra Emardsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
9,34 Lina Berg -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
9,43 Ellen Göransson -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
9,45 Alva Skjeseth -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
9,55 Agnes Uddgren -01 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
9,58 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari
9,65 Linn Malmberg -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
9,83 Maja Wrångemyr -04 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
9,87 Amanda Norrby-Rydin -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
9,92 Jonna Kronander -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
10,18 Alma Holmberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
10,20 Kellie Tran -05 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
10,22 Ebba Sjöberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
10,34 Amanda Ehn -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
10,85 Alva Malmberg -05 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
11,24 Tilda Sjöberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
11,30 Lee Hagström -07 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari

200m

25,85 Emelie Rantzov -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
25,93 Claudia Belgrave -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
26,56 Julia Wennersten -01 IK Ymer Växjö 15 Mars
27,22 Karin Ytterberg -97 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
27,22 Clara Augustsson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
27,55 Vilma Snygg -99 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
28,24 Cajsa Augustsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
28,29 Sandra Carlsson -92 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
28,39 Signe Hedin -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
28,55 Felicia Norrby-Rydin -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
28,62 Emma Gustafsson -95 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
28,89 Corinne Wessman -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
29,23 Alice Henriksson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
29,24 Sophia Reid -02 IK Ymer Växjö 15 Mars
29,33 My Hagström -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari
29,66 Wilma Eriksson -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
29,66 Ebba Åhman -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari



29,70 Linn Andersson-Pitkänen -00 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
29,75 Kerstin Nordangård -01 IK Ymer Växjö 15 Mars
29,94 Alma Eriksson -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
30,29 Ida Persson -02 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
30,62 Melanie Simon -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
31,54 Gabriella Arnholdt Olsson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December
31,61 Lina Berg -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
31,88 Saga Henriksson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
32,00 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
32,24 Agnes Uddgren -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
32,77 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
35,13 Amanda Norrby-Rydin -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
35,17 Anna Torushvay -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
36,13 Linn Malmberg -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari

400m

1,00,09 Karin Ytterberg -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 Februari
1,01,89 Sandra Carlsson -92 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
1,02,49 Vilma Snygg -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari

800m

2,59,44 Alva Skjeseth -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December
3,04,44 Amanda Norrby-Rydin -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
3,09,26 Emma Jelic -03 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari

1000m

3,08,28 Matilda Wohlin -00 IK Ymer Örebro 8 Mars
3,28,32 Linn Andersson-Pitkänen -00 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
3,40,52 Klara Leijon -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
3,44,52 Eva Tadjouri -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

1500m

4,33,02 Frida Kristiansson -92 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 Februari

3000m

10,07,08 Frida Kristiansson -92 IK Ymer Sätra 21 Februari

60m Häck (84cm)

8,64 Amanda Öberg -96 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Mars
9,50 Karin Ytterberg -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari

Höjd

1,65 Elina Lanndalen -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari
1,63 Emelie Rantzov -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
1,54 Wilma Eriksson -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
1,51 Miranda Sundberg -98 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
1,50 My Hagström -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
1,48 Claudia Belgrave -00 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
1,44 Ebba Åhman -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
1,44 Kerstin Nordangård -01 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
1,38 Alice Henriksson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
1,37 Cajsa Augustsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
1,37 Melanie Simion -02 IK Ymer Växjö 14 Mars
1,34 Agnes Uddgren -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
1,28 Alva Skjeseth -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December
1,25 Jonna Kronander -03 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
1,30 Saga Henriksson -02 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
1,18 Emma Andersson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
1,17 Alma Holmberg -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
1,16 Amanda Norrby-Rydin -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December
0,85 Lee Hagström -07 IK Ymer Uddevalla 21 Mars

Längd

5,79 Claudia Belgrave -00 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari



5,62 Emelie Rantzov -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Mars
5,31 Vilma Snygg -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
5,22 Signe Hedin -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
4,92 Clara Augustsson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
4,91 Karin Ytterberg -97 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari
4,76 Elina Lanndalen -97 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari
4,73 Miranda Sundberg -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
4,49 Corinne Wessman -01 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
4,47 Wilma Eriksson -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
4,31 Daniela Milojkovic -00 IK Ymer Karlstad 17 Januari
4,23 Kerstin Nordangård -01 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
4,15 Felicia Norrby-Rydin -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
4,14 Alice Henriksson -00 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
3,91 Lovisa Kling -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December
3,83 Alma Eriksson -01 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
3,75 Agnes Uddgren -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November
3,40 Gabriella Arnholdt Olsson -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 December

3-Steg

10,73 Claudia Belgrave -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
9,17 Felicia Norrby-Rydin -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

Stav

3,05 Alma Eriksson -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 23 November

Kula (4kg)

10,18 Karin Ytterberg -97 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
8,66 Sari Granberg -69 IK Ymer Borås 7 Mars

Vikt (9,08kg)

15,29 Lina Hallberger -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 28 Februari



Pojkar 11
600m

2,05,45 Linus Nilsson -04 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari



Pojkar 13
60m

8,77 Simon Avramsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari

200m

30,12 Simon Avramsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

800m

2,44,10 Simon Avramsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
2,44,32 Edvin Olsson -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari

Höjd

1,32 Edvin Olsson -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari

Längd/zon

4,01 Edvin Olsson -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
3,84 Simon Avramsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November



Pojkar 14
60m

7,98 Andreas Ehn -01 IK Ymer Växjö 14 Mars

200m

25,94 Andreas Ehn -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari

60m Häck (84cm)

9,70 Andreas Ehn -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

Höjd

1,58 Andreas Ehn -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari

Längd

5,21 Andreas Ehn -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari

Kula (4kg)

10,57 William Lanndalen -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November

Vikt (9,08kg)

11,15 William Lanndalen -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari



Pojkar 15
1000m

2,50,39 Erik Källman -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari

Vikt (9,08kg)

16,72 Philip Fabian -00 IK Ymer Örebro 8 Mars



Pojkar 17
60m

7,61 Simon Larsson -98 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
7,71 Benjamin Gyllström -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December

200m

26,04 Yordan Soares Fransman -99 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari

400m

56,48 Yordan Soares Fransman -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari

60m Häck (91,4cm)

8,73 Simon Larsson -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari

Höjd

1,91 Simon Larsson -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
1,72 Yordan Soares Fransman -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari

Längd

5,92 Simon Larsson -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
5,46 Yordan Soares Fransman -99 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari

3-Steg

11,95 Yordan Soares Fransman -99 IK Ymer Örebro 8 Mars

Stav

3,52 Filip Anell -99 IK Ymer Örebro 7 Mars
3,33 Simon Larsson -98 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari

Kula (5kg)

13,53 Simon Larsson -98 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari



Pojkar 19
60m

7,22 Sanya Somsart -97 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
7,52 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December

200m

24,42 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari

60m Häck (100cm)

8,95 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari

Höjd

1,75 Sanya Somsaart -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
1,70 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari

Längd

6,25 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 28 Februari
5,84 Sanya Somsart -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December

3-Steg

12,17 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Mars

Kula (6kg)

10,46 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari



Män
60m

7,22 Sanya Somsart -97 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
7,31 Martin Andersson -95 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
7,52 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December
7,61 Simon Larsson -98 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
7,71 Benjamin Gyllström -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December
7,98 Andreas Ehn -01 IK Ymer Växjö 14 Mars
8,77 Simon Avramsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
8,81 Tage Isaksson -44 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari

200m

23,58 Andreas Carlsson -95 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
23,65 Sanya Somsart -97 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
24,42 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
25,94 Andreas Ehn -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
26,04 Yordan Soares Fransman -99 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
29,46 Tage Isaksson -44 IK Ymer Borås 8 Mars
30,12 Simon Avramsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 November
44,72 Lars Henningsson -52 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari

400m

56,48 Yordan Soares Fransman -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
1,09,91 Tage Isaksson -44 IK Ymer Borås 7 Mars

800m

2,44,10 Simon Avramsson -02 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
2,44,32 Edvin Olsson -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
4,46,38 Lars Henningsson -52 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari

1000m

2,50,39 Erik Källman -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 22 Februari

Höjd

2,18 Andreas Carlsson -95 IK Ymer Sätra 21 Februari
1,91 Simon Larsson -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 31 Januari
1,75 Sanya Somsaart -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
1,72 Yordan Soares Fransman -99 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
1,70 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
1,58 Andreas Ehn -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 21 Februari
1,32 Edvin Olsson -02 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari

Längd

6,25 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 28 Februari
5,92 Simon Larsson -98 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari
5,84 Sanya Somsart -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 6 December
5,46 Yordan Soares Fransman -99 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
5,21 Andreas Ehn -01 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Februari

3-Steg

12,17 Nils Eickhoff -97 IK Ymer Göteborg 1 Mars
11,95 Yordan Soares Fransman -99 IK Ymer Örebro 8 Mars

Stav

3,52 Filip Anell -99 IK Ymer Örebro 7 Mars
3,33 Simon Larsson -98 IK Ymer Växjö 17 Januari

Kula (7,26kg)

12,05 Martin Andersson -95 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
10,80 Tage Isaksson -44 IK Ymer Borås 10 Januari
8,45 Magnus Leijon -68 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari
8,34 Tomas Henriksson -71 IK Ymer Uddevalla 24 Januari

Vikt (15,88kg)



15,56 Philip Fabian -00 IK Ymer Göteborg 7 Februari


